JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

oCcT
NOV

DEC

Book Title

Radical Candor: Be a Kick-Ass Boss Without Losing Your
Humanity

Say the Right Thing: How to Talk About Identity,
Diversity, and Justice

Clockwork: Design Your Business to Run Itself

Good to Great: Why Some Companies Make the
Leap...And Others Don't

The Awakened Brain: The New Science of Spirituality
and Our Quest for an Inspired Life

Business Made Simple: 60 Days to Master Leadership,
Sales, Marketing, Execution, Management, Personal
Productivity and More

The Smart Mission: NASA's Lessons for Managing
Knowledge, People, and Projects

Reality-Based Leadership: Ditch the Drama, Restore
Sanity to the Workplace, and Turn Excuses into Results

How to Manage Complex Programs: High-Impact
Techniques for Handling Project Workflow,
Deliverables, and Teams

The Infinite Game

Team of Teams: New Rules of Engagement for a
Complex World

What Got You Here Won't Get You There: How
Successful People Become Even More Successful

2026

by Kim Scott

by Kenji Yoshino, David
Glasgow

by Mike Michalowicz

by Jim Collins

by Lisa Miller

by Donald Miller

by Edward J. Hoffman,
Matthew Kohut

by Cy Wakeman

by Tom Kendrick

by Simon Sinek
by General Stanley
McChrystal

by Marshall Goldsmith,
Mark Reiter

Page 1 of 1

Pages

272

240

288

300

288

240

176

192

336

272
304

256

Talent Triangle

Category
Power Skills

Business Acumen
Ways of Working

Business Acumen

Power Skills

Business Acumen

Ways of Working

Power Skills

Ways of Working

Business Acumen

Ways of Working

Power Skills

North

South

Wichita Falls

Meeting Date Meeting Date Meeting Date

1/10/2026
2/7/2026
3/7/2026
4/4/2026

5/2/2026

6/6/2026

7/11/2026

8/1/2026

9/5/2026

10/3/2026
11/7/2026

12/5/2026

1/10/2026
2/14/2026
3/14/2026

4/11/2026

5/9/2026

6/13/2026

7/11/2026

8/8/2026

9/12/2026

10/10/2026
11/14/2026

12/12/2026

1/17/2026
2/21/2026
3/21/2026

4/18/2026

5/16/2026

6/20/2026

7/11/2026

8/15/2026

9/19/2026

10/17/2026
11/21/2026

12/19/2026



