2026	Book Title	Author	Pages	Talent Triangle Category	North Meeting Date	South Meeting Date	Wichita Falls Meeting Date
JAN	Radical Candor: Be a Kick-Ass Boss Without Losing Your Humanity	by Kim Scott	272	Power Skills	1/10/2026	1/10/2026	1/17/2026
FEB	Say the Right Thing: How to Talk About Identity, Diversity, and Justice	by Kenji Yoshino, David Glasgow	240	Business Acumen	2/7/2026	2/14/2026	2/21/2026
MAR	Clockwork: Design Your Business to Run Itself	by Mike Michalowicz	288	Ways of Working	3/7/2026	3/14/2026	3/21/2026
APR	Good to Great: Why Some Companies Make the LeapAnd Others Don't	by Jim Collins	300	Business Acumen	4/4/2026	4/11/2026	4/18/2026
MAY	The Awakened Brain: The New Science of Spirituality and Our Quest for an Inspired Life	by Lisa Miller	288	Power Skills	5/2/2026	5/9/2026	5/16/2026
JUN	Business Made Simple: 60 Days to Master Leadership, Sales, Marketing, Execution, Management, Personal Productivity and More	by Donald Miller	240	Business Acumen	6/6/2026	6/13/2026	6/20/2026
JUL	The Smart Mission: NASA's Lessons for Managing Knowledge, People, and Projects	by Edward J. Hoffman, Matthew Kohut	176	Ways of Working	7/11/2026	7/11/2026	7/11/2026
AUG	Reality-Based Leadership: Ditch the Drama, Restore Sanity to the Workplace, and Turn Excuses into Results	by Cy Wakeman	192	Power Skills	8/1/2026	8/8/2026	8/15/2026
SEP	How to Manage Complex Programs: High-Impact Techniques for Handling Project Workflow, Deliverables, and Teams	by Tom Kendrick	336	Ways of Working	9/5/2026	9/12/2026	9/19/2026
OCT	The Infinite Game	by Simon Sinek	272	Business Acumen	10/3/2026	10/10/2026	10/17/2026
NOV	Team of Teams: New Rules of Engagement for a Complex World	by General Stanley McChrystal	304	Ways of Working	11/7/2026	11/14/2026	11/21/2026
DEC	What Got You Here Won't Get You There: How Successful People Become Even More Successful	by Marshall Goldsmith, Mark Reiter	256	Power Skills	12/5/2026	12/12/2026	12/19/2026